
Pachet fructe,legume

I.D.: 62006593

Data
publicarii 14.10.21

Coduri CPV

03220000-9

Pretul
estimativ: 721,91 RON - 721,91 RON

Descriere: 1 RIDICHI ALBI CAL I KG 9.500 8.9900 85.41 2 MORCOVI CAL I KG 9.200 5.9900 55.11 3
STRUGURI ALBI KG 33.300 8.9900 299.37 4 CASTRAVETI RO KG 4.800 8.9900 43.15 5 ARDEI
GRAS KG 3.800 7.9900 30.36 6 PRUNE KG 18.800 8.4900 159.61 7 ZAHAR B 10.000 4.8900
48.90
